
Event 2019 Dells Invite
Course Coldwater Canyon
Date August 21, 2019
Rating 111/67.9
Yardage 4649
Conditions Overcast 

Par by Hole 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 71
Baraboo

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Carly Moon 44 41 85
2 Carolie Lewison 46 54 100
3 Sadie Schlender 48 55 103
4 Meg Turkington 61 64 125
5 Kayla capener 57 62 119

195 407
Deforest

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Taryn Endres 40 44 84
2 Lexi Scheuerell 53 51 104
3 Isabel Manzetti 49 46 95
4 Tori Schnell 49 50 99
5    

138 382

Green Bay Preble A
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Emma Onesti 40 43 83
2 Kaci Duquaine 43 45 88
3 Lauren Bonetti 40 48 88
4 Sophia Zerillow 48 47 95
5 Zoe Vandevelde

123 354
Reedsburg

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Anna Krieski 42 42 84
2 Ashley Krieski 44 46 90
3 Kaitlyn Brunken 44 53 97
4 Grace Benish 50 54 104
5 Ashleigh Johnson 42 48 90

172 361
Stoughton

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Myranda Kotlowski 39 39 78
2 Caylie Kotlowski 37 41 78
3 Dulce Aguirre 53 56 109
4 Rachel Foldy 58 59 117
5 Mara Hann 52 57 109

181 374
Tomah

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Sophie Polkela 40 42 82
2 Brin Neumann 38 42 80
3 Sarah Peterson 44 43 87
4 Amerlia Zingler 43 51 94
5 Jayda Zhu 41 50 91



162 340
Waunakee

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Emma Piette 57 53 110
2 Tyalor Swalve 46 52 98
3 Alli Lenling 49 63 112
4 Addie Piette 51 56 107
5 Emily Humphrey 48 49 97

194 412
Wauwautosa

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Rachel Kauflin 34 36 70
2 Chandler Yow 46 53 99
3 Emily Gastrau 43 57 100
4 Brenna Powers 62 67 129
5 Kaylin O'Donell 59 49 108

182 377
Green Bay Preble B

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Kayla Willems 51 54 105
2 Greta Brzezinski 53 54 107
3 Taylor Greening 52 57 109
4 Sofia jerrett 55 64 119
5 Tamara Reschke 51 52 103

207 424
[Team 10]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 11]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 12]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 13]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 14]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 15]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 16]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 17]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 18]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 19]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 20]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 21]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 22]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 23]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 24]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 25]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0



Team Total
Tomah 340
Green Bay Preble A 354
Reedsburg 361
Stoughton 374
Wauwautosa 377
Deforest 382
Baraboo 407
Waunakee 412
Green Bay Preble B 424



Player Team Total
Rachel Kauflin Wauwautosa 70
Myranda Kotlowski Stoughton 78
Caylie Kotlowski Stoughton 78
Brin Neumann Tomah 80
Sophie Polkela Tomah 82
Emma Onesti Green Bay Preble A 83
Taryn Endres Deforest 84
Anna Krieski Reedsburg 84
Carly Moon Baraboo 85
Sarah Peterson Tomah 87
Kaci Duquaine Green Bay Preble A 88
Lauren Bonetti Green Bay Preble A 88
Ashley Krieski Reedsburg 90
Ashleigh Johnson Reedsburg 90
Jayda Zhu Tomah 91
Amerlia Zingler Tomah 94
Isabel Manzetti Deforest 95
Sophia Zerillow Green Bay Preble A 95
Kaitlyn Brunken Reedsburg 97
Emily Humphrey Waunakee 97
Tyalor Swalve Waunakee 98
Tori Schnell Deforest 99
Chandler Yow Wauwautosa 99
Carolie Lewison Baraboo 100
Emily Gastrau Wauwautosa 100
Sadie Schlender Baraboo 103
Tamara Reschke Green Bay Preble B 103
Lexi Scheuerell Deforest 104
Grace Benish Reedsburg 104
Kayla Willems Green Bay Preble B 105
Addie Piette Waunakee 107
Greta Brzezinski Green Bay Preble B 107
Kaylin O'Donell Wauwautosa 108
Dulce Aguirre Stoughton 109
Mara Hann Stoughton 109
Taylor Greening Green Bay Preble B 109
Emma Piette Waunakee 110
Alli Lenling Waunakee 112
Rachel Foldy Stoughton 117
Kayla capener Baraboo 119
Sofia jerrett Green Bay Preble B 119
Meg Turkington Baraboo 125
Brenna Powers Wauwautosa 129


